
 

BASIC INDIA LTD. 
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON 20.04.2022 

S.NO NAME OF 
CLAIMANT 

ADDRESS OF 
CLAIMANT 

CLASS OF 
STAKEHOLDERS 

DATE OF 
CLAIM 
RECEIVED 

SECURED 
/UNSECURED 

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED 

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED 

1. POOJA 
ENTERPRISES 

2061/5, ANAJ MANDI 
NARELA  
DELHI – 110040 

OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

15.03.22 UNSECURED 94,77,326.06 94,77,326.06 

2. UNITED RICE 
MILLS 

SIMBAL ROAD  
TOHANA – 125120 

OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

08.03.22 UNSECURED 11,34,059 7,75,586 

3. NAVIGATORS 
LOGISTICS 
PVT.LTD. 

MR. AKHILESH KUMAR 
D – 123, 3RD FLOOR 
SAKET, NEW DELHI – 
110017 
justizialegal@gmail.com 
MOB : 8130280098 

OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

21.03.22 UNSECURED 8,06,038 8,06,038 

4. PUNJAB AGRO 
INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATION 
LTD. 

PLOT NO. 2A, 
MADHYA MARG,  
SECTOR 28A  
CHANDIGARH – 160002 

OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

21.03.22 UNSECURED 15,37,770 
 

15,37,770 
 

5. DPCS PEST 
CONTROL (P) 
LTD. 

OFFICE NO. 206, 2ND 
FLOOR 
ARDHANA BHAWAN 
NANIWALA BAGH  
AZADPUR  
DELHI – 110033 

OPERATIONAL 
CREDITOR 

22.03.22 UNSECURED 1,28,498.50 1,28,498.50 

 TOTAL     1,30,83,691.56 1,27,25,218.56 

 


